
PHILADELPHA PARK - June 23, 2009 - Race 6
STARTER ALLOWANCE - For Thoroughbred Three Year Old and Upward Claiming Price: $5,000 - $0
Five And One Half Furlongs On The Dirt
Purse: $23,000
Plus: $5,520 PABF - Pennsylvania Bonus Program
Available Money: $28,520
Value of Race: $28,520 1st $19,320, 2nd $4,600, 3rd $2,530, 4th $1,380, 5th $690
Weather: Cloudy Track: Fast
Off at: 2:58 Start: Good for all

Video Race Replay

Last Raced Pgm Horse Name (Jockey) Wgt M/E PP Start 1/4 3/8 Str Fin Odds Comments
3Jun09 5PEN6

8Jun09 1DEL1

6Jun09 6PHA5

27May09 8PHA2

25May09 5MTH6

3
6
5
2
1

Speedy Justin (Hampshire, Jr., Josiah)
Bushy's Yield (Arce, Josue)
Whiskey Lit (Berrios, Hector)
Taurus (Castillo, Oliver)
Altered (Mello, David)

120
123
118
120
118

L b
L bf
L f
L b
L

3
5
4
2
1

5
4
1
2
3

5
2Head

11

3Head

4Head

32

2Head

1Head

48

5

11

32 1/2

21/2

410

5

13 1/4

21/2

31 1/2

414

5

1.50*
1.80
9.30
2.20

13.50

wide, speed to spare
no match
vied, faded
vied, fell back
inside, tired badly

Fractional Times: 22.28 45.10 57.77 Final Time: 1:03.99
Split Times: (22:82) (12:67) (6:22)
Run-Up: 48 feet

Winner: Speedy Justin, Bay Gelding, by Power by Far out of Lady Harriman, by Harriman. Foaled May 31, 2004 in Pennsylvania.
Breeder: Castle Rock Farm. Winning Owner: Divver Quinn Racing LLC

Scratched Horse(s): Stormin' Sox (Stewards)

Total WPS Pool: $41,145
Pgm Horse Win Place Show

3 Speedy Justin 5.00 2.60 2.40
6 Bushy's Yield 2.80 2.20
5 Whiskey Lit 2.80

Wager Type Winning Numbers Payoff Pool
$2.00 Exacta 3-6 15.00 43,327
$2.00 Pick 3 2-8-3 (3 correct) 183.60 10,849

Past Performance Running Line Preview
Pgm Horse Name Start 1/4 3/8 Str Fin

3 Speedy Justin 5 51 1/4 3Head 11 13 1/4

6 Bushy's Yield 4 21 2Head 31 1/2 23 1/4

5 Whiskey Lit 1 11 1Head 21 33 3/4

2 Taurus 2 31 42 1/4 44 45 1/4

1 Altered 3 41 1/4 510 1/4 514 519 1/4

Trainers: 3 - Dandy, Ronald; 6 - Lake, Scott; 5 - Calderon, Luis; 2 - Stickler, Jr., Lester; 1 - Maria, John

Owners: 3 - Divver Quinn Racing LLC; 6 -Wade D. Glosser; 5 -Luis Calderon; 2 - Bush Racing Stable; 1 - JC Squared Racing;

Footnotes
SPEEDY JUSTIN stalked wide, challenged for the lead near stretch, took over and won with speed to spare. BUSHY'S YIELD was three wide early and
then between foes on the turn, was no match. WHISKEY LIT vied for command just off the rail and faded. TAURUS was well placed between foes and fell
back. ALTERED saved ground and tired badly.

Copyright 2012 Equibase Company LLC. All Rights Reserved.

http://www.equibase.com/premium/eqpRaceVideo.cfm?TRK=PHA&CY=USA&DATE=06/23/2009&RACE=6&DAY=D&site=CHRR
http://www.equibase.com/premium/eqpRaceVideo.cfm?TRK=PHA&CY=USA&DATE=06/23/2009&RACE=6&DAY=D&site=CHRR

