## PHILADELPHA PARK - June 23, 2009 - Race 6

STARTER ALLOWANCE - For Thoroughbred Three Year Old and Upward Claiming Price: \$5,000 - \$0

Five And One Half Furlongs On The Dirt

Purse: \$23,000

Plus: \$5,520 PABF - Pennsylvania Bonus Program

Available Money: \$28,520

Value of Race: \$28,520 1st \$19,320, 2nd \$4,600, 3rd \$2,530, 4th \$1,380, 5th \$690

Weather: Cloudy Track: Fast Off at: 2:58 Start: Good for all



Last Raced	Pgm	Horse Name (Jockey)	Wg	t M/E	PP	Start	1/4	3/8	Str	Fin	Odds	Comments
3Jun09 <sup>5</sup> PEN <sup>6</sup>	3	Speedy Justin (Hampshire, Jr., Josiah)	120	Lb	3	5	5	3 <sup>2</sup>	11	13 1/4	1.50*	wide, speed to spare
8Jun09 <sup>1</sup> DEL <sup>1</sup>	6	Bushy's Yield (Arce, Josue)	123	L bf	5	4	2 <sup>Head</sup>	2 <sup>Head</sup>	3 <sup>2</sup> 1/2	2 <sup>1/2</sup>	1.80	no match
6Jun09 <sup>6</sup> PHA <sup>5</sup>	5	Whiskey Lit (Berrios, Hector)	118	Lf	4	1	1 <sup>1</sup>	1 <sup>Head</sup>	2 <sup>1/2</sup>	3 <sup>1 1/2</sup>	9.30	vied, faded
27May09 8PHA2	2	Taurus (Castillo, Oliver)	120	Lb	2	2	3 <sup>Head</sup>	4 <sup>8</sup>	4 <sup>10</sup>	4 <sup>14</sup>	2.20	vied, fell back
25May09 <sup>5</sup> MTH <sup>6</sup>	1	Altered (Mello, David)	118	L	1	3	4 <sup>Head</sup>	5	5	5	13.50	inside, tired badly

Fractional Times: 22.28 45.10 57.77 Final Time: 1:03.99

**Split Times:** (22:82) (12:67) (6:22)

Run-Up: 48 feet

Winner: Speedy Justin, Bay Gelding, by Power by Far out of Lady Harriman, by Harriman. Foaled May 31, 2004 in Pennsylvania.

Breeder: Castle Rock Farm. Winning Owner: Divver Quinn Racing LLC

Scratched Horse(s): Stormin' Sox (Stewards)

Total WPS Pool: \$41,145

Pgm	Horse	Win	Place	Show	Wager Type	Winning Numbers	Payoff	Pool
3	Speedy Justin	5.00	2.60	2.40	\$2.00 Exacta	3-6	15.00	43,327
6	Bushy's Yield		2.80	2.20	\$2.00 Pick 3	2-8-3 (3 correct)	183.60	10,849
5	Whiskey Lit			2.80				

**Past Performance Running Line Preview** 

							_
Pgm	Horse Name	Start	1/4	3/8	Str	Fin	
3	Speedy Justin	5	5 <sup>1</sup> 1/4	3 <sup>Head</sup>	11	1 <sup>3 1/4</sup>	
6	Bushy's Yield	4	21	2 <sup>Head</sup>	3 <sup>1</sup> 1/2	2 <sup>3</sup> 1/4	
5	Whiskey Lit	1	1,1	1 <sup>Head</sup>	21	3 <sup>3</sup> 3/4	
2	Taurus	2	3 <sup>1</sup>	4 <sup>2</sup> 1/4	44	4 <sup>5</sup> 1/4	
1	Altered	3	4 <sup>1 1/4</sup>	5 <sup>10 1/4</sup>	5 <sup>14</sup>	5 <sup>19 1/4</sup>	

Trainers: 3 - Dandy, Ronald; 6 - Lake, Scott; 5 - Calderon, Luis; 2 - Stickler, Jr., Lester; 1 - Maria, John

Owners: 3 - Divver Quinn Racing LLC; 6 -Wade D. Glosser; 5 -Luis Calderon; 2 - Bush Racing Stable; 1 - JC Squared Racing;

## Footnotes

SPEEDY JUSTIN stalked wide, challenged for the lead near stretch, took over and won with speed to spare. BUSHY'S YIELD was three wide early and then between foes on the turn, was no match. WHISKEY LIT vied for command just off the rail and faded. TAURUS was well placed between foes and fell back. ALTERED saved ground and tired badly.

 $\label{lem:copyright} \mbox{Copyright 2012 Equibase Company LLC. All Rights Reserved.}$